**Yes,** I want to invest in making a difference in the life of teenagers in Belarus & the Baltics.



Fill out this form and then mail to: Young Life, 214 Melrose St, Rochester NY 14619 My gift: \$25 \$50 \$75 \$100 \$150 \$200 Other \$ Donations to Young Life are tax-deductible. I would like to make this a: | Monthly gift | One-off gift I would like to make my gift by: Option 1 - Please find enclosed my: Cash **Check** (payable to Young Life ) Option 2 - Please charge my card: Mastercard Visa Discover Amex Card Number: Name on Card: **Expiry Date:** This gift will reoccur on the: Signature: 25th 10th OR Option 3 - Electronic Funds Transfer (turn over to fill out banking details) I wish to make my donation via my bank account My details: Communication: First Name Sign me up to your e-news & newsletters Last Name I would like to be a prayer partner Street I would like to invite the Hamilton's to Suburb my church / home group to share Zip code I would like information about joining the committee email I would like information about Young Life in my local area. Phone Thank you Account X701 - Belarus & Baltics Other ways to donate:

www.young-life.lt

**Young Life financial policy:** Young Life is a faith mission depending on the generosity of God's people. This means each worker looks to God to inspire interested individuals, churches & businesses to provide financial & prayer partnership. If you would like to be a part of giving hope to teenagers, tax-deductible gifts can be made to Young Life with a notation "X701 Belarus & Baltics"

214 Melrose St, Rochester NY 14619



(585) 406-9094



Electronic Funds Transfer				
Bank Name:				
Account Name:				
Routing No.:	Acct No.:			
	This gift will reoccur on the: 7th 22r	ıd		
Direct Debit Request: I / we authorize Young Life to arrange for funds to be debited from my/our account at the financial institution identified above and as prescribed above. This authorization is to remain in force in accordance with the terms described in the Young Life EFT Agreement below:				
Electronic Funds Transfer Agreement: These are the arrangements on which this agreement to transfer funds from your account are made. 1. You will be given 14 days notice of any changes to the EFT arrangements. 2. For all matters relating to the EFT arrangements, such as stopping, deferring or altering these arrangements, please call Young Life on (719) 381 1985; or contact the staff member in your area; or write to Income Processing, Young Life, PO Box 70065, Prescott, AZ 86304-7065; and allow 14 days for any alterations to take effect. 3. You should be aware that EFT is not available on all accounts; and account details should be checked against a recent statement from your financial institution. If you are in any doubt you should check with your financial institution before completing the EFT request. 4. It is your responsibility to ensure there are enough funds in the account you nominate for EFT to make payments. 5. If the due date for payment falls				
on a non-working day or public holiday, the payment will be processed on the day after. If you are in any doubt please contact Young Life as described in Point 2 above. 6. For any returned or unpaid transactions Young Life will not be responsible for any fees and charges incurred. 7. All customer records and account details will be kept private and confidential to be disclosed only at your request or at the request of a financial institution in connection with a claim being made to an alleged incorrect or wrongful debit.				
Signature:		Date:	/ /	
Signature:		Date:	/ /	

Account X701 - Belarus & Baltics